2009 Senior All-Star Meet Individual Places and Times
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463 Brogan Austin
488 Paul Yak

469 Garret Ehlers
566 Scott Mittman
475 Daniel Jensen
520 Andrew Barrett
550 Matt Eckman
522 Nathan Brace
511 Dan Rediske
518 Jacob Tayloe
572 Zach Wittenberg
545 Nathan Buchheit
551 Ryan Flynn

555 Jacob Griffin
543 Tym Wood

563 Cody Mehmert
532 Blake Hunter
510 Sam Read

506 Andrew Marshall
482 Tyler Scholl

480 Bryce Phillips
548 Sean Conrad
467 Chris Clay

554 Kalen Greiner
470 Patrick Fink

523 Chris Brady

567 Benjamin Moews
533 Taylor May

472 Kace Groff

516 Christophe Smith
517 Paul Strike

515 Joey Sevcik

508 Blake Nelson
465 Derek Beaumier
496 Parker Drake
529 Jechlat Gatkuoth
478 Alex Kenne

486 Rene VanWyhe
485 Zach Thompson
524 Bryan Butel

509 Shawn Poellet
501 Austin King

558 Jason Kenyon
526 Colton Corrin
519 Chris Thompson

Boone

Storm Lake/St.Mary

OABCIG

IC City
Urbandale
DM Roosevelt
IC West
Harlan

Waverly-Shell Rock

Cedar Falls
Pella

Pella
Bettendorf
Danville
Fremont-Mills
Holy Trinity
Lewis Central
Linn-Mar

CR Washington

Garner-Hayfield

Boone

Holy Trinity
LeMars
Keota
Marshalltown
WDM Valley
Van Buren
Lewis Central
Sheldon
Waterloo West
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
South Tama
Algona
AGWSR

DM Lincoln
Algona

Le Mars
Eagle Grove
WDM Valley
Linn Mar
Waterloo West
Muscatine
Tri-Center
CR Prairie

16:25 (New Meet Record)
16:41
16:49
16:53
17:04
17:08
17:11
17:12
17:17
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:33
17:42
17:47
17:49
17:50
17:54
17:57
17:59
18:02
18:04
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:21
18:21
18:21
18:22
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:39



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

473 Mitch Hill

557 Cody Hogue
528 John Freude
490 John Bartling
541 Samuel Titus
487 Alex Warnke
471 Jake Groenendyk
468 Trevor Davis
491 Adam Best

476 David Jones
513 Mark Ryant
483 Matt Severe
512 Kyle Rouse

536 Alex Neff

534 Jamie Meek
503 Tommy Kuhl
570 Jonathan Penn
466 Joey Charlson
521 Doug Belling
537 Carter Oliver
540 Adam Taylor
578 Chuck Babbitt
559 Jon Klein

562 Ryan McPherren
507 Ryan Mixdorf
535 Sean Monahan
564 Chris Meyers
571 Ethan Rogers
474 Tyler Jacobsma

549 Nathan Drummond

546 Spencer Byrd
484 Colin Shawgo
577 Dakota Lueken
464 Bennett Barglof
552 Christophe Gallo
556 Dylan Hillyer
502 Carsen Kuesel
497 Alex Fern

553 Juston Gipson
477 Daniel Kemnitz
568 Dylan Montz
514 Luke Schroeder
530 Tom Hosfield
525 Brett Byriel

573 Ryan fisher

531 Chris Howland

Eagle Grove

Fort Madison

DM Roosevelt
Waukon
Roland-Story
OA-BCIG

Sioux Center
Nevada

Turkey Valley
Laurens-Marathon
South Winneshiek
Webster City

CR Washington
Glenwood
Griswold

BCLUW

Mt Vernon/Lisbon
North lowa

WDM Valley
Woodbine
Woodbine

Boone

Pella

Oskaloosa
Center Point Urbana
Woodbine

Pella

Tipton

Sioux Center
Davis County
Tipton

Nevada

Edgewood-Colesburg

Laurens Marathon
Grinnell

West Liberty

East Marshall

Edgewood-Colesburg

Tipton

Eagle Grove

North Cedar
Northern Univ High
Mt Ayr

Gilbert

South Hamilton
Winterset

18:42
18:49
18:53
18:57
18:57
18:59
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:03
19:05
19:13
19:13
19:20
19:21
19:26
19:28
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:40
19:42
19:50
19:50
19:54
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:04
20:08
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:13
20:14
20:28
20:31
20:40
20:46
20:46



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

492 Gabriel Bouzard
565 Robert Menner
499 John Hanke
547 Kaleb Catron
560 Jim Kokjohn
527 Matt Flatter

481 Ethan Raysby
539 Michael Splavec
542 Taylor Williams
498 Damian Garcia
505 Nick Mackie
495 Ryan Davidson
494 Dominic Ciddio
500 Ryan Kiewiet

Waverly-Shell Rock
Grinnell

Osage

PCM

Holy Trinity

WDM Valley

SC East

WDM Valley
Glenwood
Dike-New Hartford
Grundy Center
Grundy Center
Grundy Center
Grundy Center

20:49
20:55
20:59
21:00
21:04
21:11
21:19
21:25
21:28
21:28
24:22
24:22
24:22
24:22



